1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNISA996207992703316

Cicero the advocate / / edited by Jonathan Powell and Jeremy Paterson
Oxford, : Oxford University Press, 2004

0-19-929829-7

1-280-75384-6

9786610753840

0-19-154151-6

1-4237-6773-X

1 online resource (x, 448 p.) : ill., maps

340.54092

Practice of law (Roman law)

Forensic orations - Rome

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

Cicero's courtroom speeches are the most significant examples we have
of the art of the ancient Roman advocate. This book takes the speeches
seriously as examples of advocacy designed to secure a verdict, aiming
to set them in context of the Roman legal system, and to compare their
methods with those of modern advocates.



