

1. Record Nr.	UNISA996207992703316
Titolo	Cicero the advocate // edited by Jonathan Powell and Jeremy Paterson
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Oxford, : Oxford University Press, 2004
ISBN	0-19-929829-7 1-280-75384-6 9786610753840 0-19-154151-6 1-4237-6773-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (x, 448 p.) : ill., maps
Disciplina	340.54092
Soggetti	Practice of law (Roman law) Forensic orations - Rome
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
Sommario/riassunto	Cicero's courtroom speeches are the most significant examples we have of the art of the ancient Roman advocate. This book takes the speeches seriously as examples of advocacy designed to secure a verdict, aiming to set them in context of the Roman legal system, and to compare their methods with those of modern advocates.